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
walking distance. Ka:;t 8302.

GOOD board and room, homelike, suitable
jinglfj or two. Woodiawn 2340.

TtOOM and board for reliable people. 101
North 23d .tt. Marshall 3 374 .

LA RGE. well-- f urn iabed room with board-
701 Irving .street.

W A l.kINU distance, bat b, telephone East
WOO, 15 K. lh and Ash, private family.

I'KONT room in modern home with board.
Good loratlon. Phone E. 3NS5.

ROOM and board in private home. 371
Lnreh wt.. Ladd Add. E. 50.

WANTLU 2 refined people to board and
room. East 4I7S.

IN AlONTA VILLA Home privilege lor
two young men. Tnbor 2.S.

l:uo.t it li meals in private family ;

splendid food; sleeping porch. Main Ml.
NICE front room, home cooking arm home

co into r t s. S4Q E a gt Taylo r. E ast oS'.2.
FOR ROOM and board in private famiiy

phone Woodiawn 2PQ3.

PLEAS A NX room and board reasonable,
near car. Tabor 451.

ROOM and board in private family. 035 E.
11th sr. X. Nice front room. Ea.it 410.

PRIVATE home for children by day or
month. 714 Everett st.. Mar. 2102.

Uutj .M aim uu.u'u in new b an jfaiow. Call
Woodiawn 4!s7.

iio.viE COOKING tor a gentleman in mod-er- n

home. Close in. East M7.
VILL GIVE best of care to child 4 or 3
years old. 502 Morrison.

LIGHT ROOM FOR TWO MEALS. FREE
T ELK I'll' NE. CALL WHI.S. 000..

LOOM and board lor gentlemen; private,
cloe In. 504 Hoyt.

LA RGE room, 2 b us, nic; home, nea r
Multnomah club. Reasonable. Main 221P.

I'urnKhed Apurtmentft.
tiTKLWLN.

106 St. Claire Ct., Corner Washington.
Hlgh-claa- very beautifully furnished

outside front apartment and sleeping
porch; white enamel woodwork; every-
thing very modern; also apart-
ment and kitchen, a ui table for 2 re-
fined gentlemen or ladius employed ; 1

single room; references required. Mar-Kha- li

2s;:o.

f 0( COM E and Inspect this newly reno-
vated and turntahed a pa rtmeiu,
2 bedrooms, clean as wax. You'll like It
sure. Walking distance; location not
fashionable, but alt right. Hawltwino
A pa run en is. 004 First at.

LOVELY furnished apartment In
private home, walking distance ; place
for garden, fruit nnd berries: will rent
at $10 per mo. if you purchase furni-
ture. Phone Main 47ttS.

KINGSBURY APTS., 180 VIST A.
Nice large, apt., furnished in

wicker, 2 disappearing beds on uut-strt-

balcony, from $75 up. Adults only.
Call Main 3MR3.

Iil'KNA VISTA.
Ptrfctly modern 2 and apts., $00

and up; adults. 434 Harrison st. Main
1002.

MONEY TALKS.
4 rooms and bath; furnished apart-

ment $000, terms. Kent 30. Main
0127.

BEAUTIFULLY furnished apt., suitable
for 8 employed women or gentlemen,
"72 Marshall Street.

ELEGANTLY furnished apart-
ment to responsible people; X adults,
west aide only. M 520. Oregonlan.

CITY HALL APARTMENT.
2 17 V Fifth M.. bet. Main and Mudi-rn- ;

1. 2 and 3 h. k. apt.
KICK apt man and wife only; gas. lights,

water, phone free; on car line; $32.00 per
month. Tahor 004.

apartment vacant, the 22d; steam
heat. 1H7 17th st.

MODERN apt. Leeds apts., 210
Market street.

A NICE, clean, modern apartment.
414 4th St. Marshall 21IM.

furnished apt., all outside rooms.
private bath. Bast 31H2.

2 FRONT furnished apts. for rent. Inquire
2MS Washington st.. Denver Hotel.

apartment, suitable for 2 people
cm ployed. Call afternoon. BOOH Bd wy .

furnished apt., beat, light, e.

jiii per month. 147 N. 21 at N.
KITCHKNBTTE, bath, well fur-

nished: reasonable 349 N. 23d St.
apartment. 2 beds, bath, nice for

family or working girls to divide rent
203 13th. , Mar. 1413.

APT. 227 MARK FT STRFKT.
WANTED Young woman to share nice

fnt. Manager Juliana apts. Mar. RS3 .

1 2 AND 1 furnished apts. Wel-
lington court. Broadway 4218.
EST SIDE apt. for bachelor or
lady employed. Phone Main 2030.

D EN N I SON APTS.. 1027Va Belmont St.;
3 room apt., furnished.

2 ROOMS or 4 rooms, upstairs, with balo.
4SI W. Park. Marshall 4003.

apartment. ' 746 Hoyt. '

TOR KENT.
Furnished A piu'tnienta.

LOVELY FRONT FURNISHED APART-
MENT, 4 rooms, complete; modern, new,
clean, nice enough for anybody, suitable
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